
Daftar Nama Peserta Poster Presentation 

 
1. Anida Hilya Syauqi Maudah, S.Si. 31. Jaja Muhamad Jabar 

2. Annisa Rachman, S.Si. 32. Muhammad Faisal 

3. Annisa, Amd. Rad 33. dr. Eko Purnomo, SpKN-TM, Subsp.Onk(K) 

4. Fira Dwi Ananda, S.Si. 34. M. Dlorifun Naqiyyun, M.Si 

5. dr. Juniawati 35. Bisma Barron Patrianesha 

6. Assyifa Rahman Hakim, S.Si. 36. Muhammad Firman Alamsyah, S. Farm., Apt. 

7. Latifah Aulia Rasyada, S.Si 37. Mukh Syaifudin 

8. Marlina 38. Prof. Dr. Mukh Syaifudin 

9. Dr. Satyawati Deswal 39. dr. Ari Ahdiatul Gozian 

10. Desti Aji Tuwisko, S.Tr.Kes(Rad) 40. Danuwarsa Mashudi Amd.Rad 

11. Ns Sentima Mahulae, S.Kep,. Ns. 41. dr. Bayu Kurniawan F 

12. Ns. Elizabeth Rut Kawet S.Kep 42. Dr. dr. Basuki Hidayat, Sp.KN-TM, Subsp.Onk(K) 

13. dr. Alvita Dewi Siswoyo, SpKN-TM(K), MKes, FANMB 43. dr. Hendra Eka Prasetia, Sp. THTBKL, FICS 

14. dr. Andina Tri Augustiani 44. Teuku Muhammad Zaki Yasykur Polem, S.Si 

15. Nur Rahmah Hidayati 45. dr. I Kadek Herry Hermawan 

16. dr. B. Ayu Adhitya Asys 46. Wahyu Andriyani 

17. dr. Febby Hutomo, Sp.KN-TM, Subsp.Onk(K), FANMB 47. dr. Junan Imaniar, Sp.KN-TM, Subsp.Ped(K), FANMB 

18. Rien Ritawidya 48. Deka Andini, S.Si 

19. dr. Elizabeth Celine 49. dr. Randy Aliwarga 

20. Puji Widayati 50. dr. Albertus Sri Agseyogi 

21. dr. Hapsari Indrawati, Sp.KN-TM, Subsp.Onk(K) 51. dr. Fidkya Allisha 

22. Syarifatul Ulya 52. dr. Edison, Sp.KN TM Subsp Onk (K), M.Kes 

23. Veronika Yulianti Susilo 53. Azhoma Nazirin Amd.Rad. 

24. dr. Edelyn Christina, MSc(Med), Sp.KN-TM 54. dr. An'umillah Arini Zidna 

25. dr. Rahmi Zahra 55. dr. Fransiska Nina Josi 

26. dr. Elizabeth Celine 56. dr. Atika Hana Ilyasa 

27. Wening Lestari 57. Dr. dr. Basuki Hidayat, Sp.KN-TM, Subsp.Onk(K) 

28. Apt. Dhika Zannatu Adenin, S. Farm 58. dr. Triyadi As'ad 

29. Herlan Setiawan 59. dr. Febby Hutomo, Sp.KN-TM, Subsp.Onk(K), FANMB 

30. Herman Susilo, AMK 60. dr. Junan Imaniar, Sp.KN-TM, Subsp.Ped(K), FANMB 

    



JADWAL PESERTA POSTER PRESENTATION 

 

 
No 

 
Nama 

Jadwal 

Presentasi 

Pukul (12.15 - 

13.30) WITA 

 
Kelompok 

1 Anida Hilya Syauqi Maudah, S.Si. 5 Sep 2025 12.15-12.25 
 

1 
2 Annisa Rachman, S.Si. 5 Sep 2025 12.15-12.25 
3 Annisa, Amd. Rad 5 Sep 2025 12.15-12.25 
4 Fira Dwi Ananda, S.Si. 5 Sep 2025 12.15-12.25 

     

5 dr. Juniawati 5 Sep 2025 12.25-12.35 
 

2 
6 Assyifa Rahman Hakim, S.Si. 5 Sep 2025 12.25-12.35 
7 Latifah Aulia Rasyada, S.Si 5 Sep 2025 12.25-12.35 
8 Marlina 5 Sep 2025 12.25-12.35 

     

9 Dr. Satyawati Deswal 5 Sep 2025 12.35-12.45 
 

3 
10 Desti Aji Tuwisko, S.Tr.Kes(Rad) 5 Sep 2025 12.35-12.45 
11 Ns Sentima Mahulae, S.Kep,. Ns. 5 Sep 2025 12.35-12.45 
12 Ns. Elizabeth Rut Kawet S.Kep 5 Sep 2025 12.35-12.45 

     

13 dr. Alvita Dewi Siswoyo, SpKN-TM(K), MKes, FANMB 5 Sep 2025 12.45-12.55 
 

4 
14 dr. Andina Tri Augustiani 5 Sep 2025 12.45-12.55 
15 Nur Rahmah Hidayati 5 Sep 2025 12.45-12.55 
16 dr. B. Ayu Adhitya Asys 5 Sep 2025 12.45-12.55 

     

17 dr. Febby Hutomo, Sp.KN-TM, Subsp.Onk(K), FANMB 5 Sep 2025 12.55-13.05 
 

5 
18 Rien Ritawidya 5 Sep 2025 12.55-13.05 
19 dr. Elizabeth Celine 5 Sep 2025 12.55-13.05 
20 Puji Widayati 5 Sep 2025 12.55-13.05 

     

21 dr. Hapsari Indrawati, Sp.KN-TM, Subsp.Onk(K) 5 Sep 2025 13.05-13.15 
 

6 
22 Syarifatul Ulya 5 Sep 2025 13.05-13.15 
23 Veronika Yulianti Susilo 5 Sep 2025 13.05-13.15 

  5 Sep 2025 13.05-13.15 
     

24 dr. Edelyn Christina, MSc(Med), Sp.KN-TM 5 Sep 2025 13.15-13.25 
 

7 
25 dr. Rahmi Zahra 5 Sep 2025 13.15-13.25 
26 dr. Elizabeth Celine 5 Sep 2025 13.15-13.25 
27 Wening Lestari 5 Sep 2025 13.15-13.25 

 



 
No 

 
Nama 

Jadwal 

Presentasi 

Pukul (12.15 - 

13.30) WITA 

 
Kelompok 

28 Apt. Dhika Zannatu Adenin, S. Farm 6 Sep 2025 12.15-12.25 
 

1 
29 Herlan Setiawan 6 Sep 2025 12.15-12.25 
30 Herman Susilo, AMK 6 Sep 2025 12.15-12.25 
31 Jaja Muhamad Jabar 6 Sep 2025 12.15-12.25 
32 Muhammad Faisal 6 Sep 2025 12.15-12.25 

     

33 dr. Eko Purnomo, SpKN-TM, Subsp.Onk(K) 6 Sep 2025 12.25-12.35 
 

2 
34 M. Dlorifun Naqiyyun, M.Si 6 Sep 2025 12.25-12.35 
35 Bisma Barron Patrianesha 6 Sep 2025 12.25-12.35 
36 Muhammad Firman Alamsyah, S. Farm., Apt. 6 Sep 2025 12.25-12.35 
37 Mukh Syaifudin 6 Sep 2025 12.25-12.35 

     

38 Prof. Dr. Mukh Syaifudin 6 Sep 2025 12.35-12.45 
 

3 
39 dr. Ari Ahdiatul Gozian 6 Sep 2025 12.35-12.45 
40 Danuwarsa Mashudi Amd.Rad 6 Sep 2025 12.35-12.45 
41 dr. Bayu Kurniawan F 6 Sep 2025 12.35-12.45 

     

42 Dr. dr. Basuki Hidayat, Sp.KN-TM, Subsp.Onk(K) 6 Sep 2025 12.45-12.55 
 

4 

43 dr. Hendra Eka Prasetia, Sp. THTBKL, FICS 6 Sep 2025 12.45-12.55 
44 Teuku Muhammad Zaki Yasykur Polem, S.Si 6 Sep 2025 12.45-12.55 
45 dr. I Kadek Herry Hermawan 6 Sep 2025 12.45-12.55 
46 Wahyu Andriyani 6 Sep 2025 12.45-12.55 

     

47 dr. Junan Imaniar, Sp.KN-TM, Subsp.Ped(K), FANMB 6 Sep 2025 12.55-13.05 
 

5 

48 Deka Andini, S.Si 6 Sep 2025 12.55-13.05 
49 dr. Randy Aliwarga 6 Sep 2025 12.55-13.05 
50 dr. Albertus Sri Agseyogi 6 Sep 2025 12.55-13.05 
51 dr. Fidkya Allisha 6 Sep 2025 12.55-13.05 

     

52 dr. Edison, Sp.KN TM Subsp Onk (K), M.Kes 6 Sep 2025 13.05-13.15 
 

6 

53 Azhoma Nazirin Amd.Rad. 6 Sep 2025 13.05-13.15 
54 dr. An'umillah Arini Zidna 6 Sep 2025 13.05-13.15 
55 dr. Fransiska Nina Josi 6 Sep 2025 13.05-13.15 
56 dr. Atika Hana Ilyasa 6 Sep 2025 13.05-13.15 

     

57 Dr. dr. Basuki Hidayat, Sp.KN-TM, Subsp.Onk(K) 6 Sep 2025 13.15-13.25 
 

7 
58 dr. Triyadi As'ad 6 Sep 2025 13.15-13.25 
59 dr. Febby Hutomo, Sp.KN-TM, Subsp.Onk(K), FANMB 6 Sep 2025 13.15-13.25 
60 dr. Junan Imaniar, Sp.KN-TM, Subsp.Ped(K), FANMB 6 Sep 2025 13.15-13.25 

 

 


